
*Important Note (for Bank Official) : Use PAYFEE menu option for data entry in  
BANK COPY 

Punjab National Bank 

 Branch      

 Institute ID ESIC EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION PUNJAB  

Collection code  

  Details(Tick) 

UDC STENO MTS 

Upper Division Clerk Steno Multitasking Staff 

Application Fee 225/- 225/- 125/- 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Last Date for Payment of Application Fee: 19.01.2012  

Details (To be captured in FCMBR menu in CBS) 

 Name                     

Father Name/ 

Husband   

                    

Date of Birth  D D M M Y Y Y Y 

 

Cash Deposit:    Transaction ID 

Denomination  
Rs. Ps 

 

 

 

1000*    

500 *     

100 *     

50 *     

20 *     

10 *     

5 *     

Coins *     

Total    
    

                                        

Amount (in words): Rs. ______________________________________________________  

 
 

Name, Address & Signature (Depositor)  

 
 

 

 

For Bank use only 
 

 

Acknowledgement                                                                                 Cashier/Officer 
 

 

 

DEPOSITOR COPY 

Punjab National Bank 
  

Branch      

 Institute ID ESIC EMPLOYEES’ STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION PUNJAB  

Collection code  

  Details(Tick) 

UDC STENO MTS 

Upper Division Clerk Steno Multitasking Staff 

Application Fee 225/- 225/- 125/- 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Last Date for Payment of Application Fee: 19.01.2012  

Details (To be captured in FCMBR menu in CBS) 

 Name                     

Father Name/ 

Husband   

                    

Date of Birth  D D M M Y Y Y Y 

 

Cash Deposit:    Transaction ID 

Denomination  
Rs. Ps 

 

 

 

1000*    

500 *     

100 *     

50 *     

20 *     

10 *     

5 *     

Coins *     

Total    

                                 

Amount (in words): Rs. ______________________________________________________  

 
 

Name, Address & Signature (Depositor)  

 
 

 

For Bank use only 
 

 

Acknowledgement                                                                                 Cashier/Officer 

Note: This part is required to be submitted by the candidate alongwith the hard copy of the 

application as per direction of ESI Corporation.  

Amount payable  Rs.      -   

Commission Rs.    2 5 - 0 0 

Total amount Rs.      -   

Amount payable  Rs.      -   

Commission Rs.    2 5 - 0 0 

Total amount Rs.      -   

DIST. NO. 

CAUTION : USE “FCMBR” MENU OPTION IN FINACLE INSTEAD OF “TM” 

DIST. NO. 


